

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT
AURANGABAD**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 2891 OF 2009
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3339 OF 2011**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J. DATE : 20th April, 2012.</p> <p><u>PER COURT</u> :</p> <p>. The petitioner to take steps as against the unserved respondents.</p> <p>[S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]</p>